10/8/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

$272.48

$674.95

$947.43

Drawer Report LO

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($59.25) $0.00 15

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,863.49) ($63.50) 78

($1,922.74) ($63.50) 93

Handle Net Handle

$331.73 $331.73
$2,601.94 $2,538.44
$2,933.67 $2,870.17

$0.00

$0.00

124

146



