10/8/2009

Drawer Report

LO

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
						QRace						
	400 LODGE	\$272.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$59.25)	\$0.00	15	\$331.73	\$331.73	\$0.00	22	
	401 STRAZD	\$674.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,863.49)	(\$63.50)	78	\$2,601.94	\$2,538.44	\$0.00	124	
То	tals:	\$947.43			(\$1,922.74)	(\$63.50)	93	\$2,933.67	\$2,870.17		146	